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o= - Dusi2c Final GC Results after day 2
% dusi2c 11 June 2017 @

1 1 2 1 3128 |RMB Change a Life 1 Ndumiso Dontso Mboneni Ngcobo Mens Team 02:30:38 02:17:35 ' 4:48:13
2 2 3 2 3051 Think 360 Brennan Anderson Jason Davies Mens Team 02:32:09 02:17:47 4:49:56
3 1 1 1 3009 |Bluff Meat Supply Trevor Rowe Warren Price Veteran Team  02:33:06 02:17:31 4:50:37
4 3 4 3 3129 |RMB Change a Life 2 Bongumusa Zikhali Sipho Kupiso Mens Team 02:33:53102:25:19 ' 4:59:12
5 4 11 6 3130 |RMB Change a Life 3 Mazwi Smimango Scelo Mhlongo Mens Team 02:43:04|02:48:06| 5:31:10
6 2 5 2 3022 |Justdale Justin Lange Douglas Drysdale Veteran Team  03:01:33 02:35:59 5:37:32
7 5 6 4 3138 |Mfula Store 4 Sihle Mathe Kusaseline Ngidi Mens Team 03:01:2102:38:43 ' 5:40:04
8 6 12 7 3114 |Mfula Store 1 Nkululeko Pewa Bongukuphiwa Ndlovu Mens Team 02:57:15/02:48:20  5:45:35
9 3 7 3 3043 |HIDDENHUNGER Sean Henderson Russell White Veteran Team | 03:05:52|02:42:32 5:48:24
10 1 10 1 3117 |Coach Pupil Candice Parker Dennison Wesley Parker-dennison Mixed Team 03:01:58 02:47:41 | 5:49:39
11 1 9 1 3041 Tooth Defenders Richard Lombard Glenn Williams Master Team 03:03:29 02:46:52 5:50:21
12 7 8 5 3110 |Greg Minnaar Cycles Casper Badenhorst Travis Travis Browning Mens Team 03:10:27|02:44:48| 5:55:15
13 8 13 8 3067 |Goodness Gracious Jon Mackenzie Greg Simpson Mens Team 03:07:30|02:49:49| 5:57:19
14 9 14 9 3003 |Supa Quick Dave Davie Colin Davie Mens Team 03:06:12 1 02:53:58 ' 6:00:10
15 10 21 12 3097 Dusi2c Simon Purdon Owen Gandar Mens Team 02:57:55 03:03:34 6:01:29
16 4 17 4 3048 |Second Chance Stephen Mcmaster Peter Dudley Veteran Team  03:23:24 02:57:51 6:21:15
17 2 16 2 3094 |BIGG BROWN Craig Carter-brown Susan Machpesh Mixed Team 03:25:09 02:56:30 6:21:39
18 2 15 2 3081 |Two Ballies Roy Cackett Francis Bradford Master Team 03:26:49 02:56:13 ' 6:23:02
19 5 19 5 3032 |Forgeweld Robbie Van Der Merwe Tommy Van Romburgh Veteran Team  03:23:50 02:59:37  6:23:27
20 11 20 11 3021 Valve Bouncers Brett Tremeer Gareth Stretch Mens Team 03:23:29 03:02:01 ' 6:25:30
21 6 38 12 3035 Diesel and Dust Glenn Simpson Stuart Ramseyer Veteran Team  03:11:21 03:20:58 6:32:19
22 3 22 3 3026 |4 springs and race face Fritz Rexrodt Andrew Currie Master Team 03:23:24 03:10:52 6:34:16
23 1 23 1 31321 |Solo Gabriel Coetzee Solo 03:29:56 1 03:12:29 6:42:25
24 12 32 15 3139 Mfula Store 3 Mgeyane Mntomuhle Sanele Mbokazi Mens Team 03:25:23 03:17:10 6:42:33
25 13 24 13 3025 GreatSoft Cloud Colin Morgan Stephen Eachus Mens Team 03:30:00 03:12:37 6:42:37
26 7 30 9 3090 |[TVM Errol Wilhelm Errol Thole Deryk Morton Veteran Team  03:28:10 03:14:36 6:42:46
27 8 29 8 3045 |Dewetters Wouter De Wet Hein Kruger Veteran Team  03:28:17 03:14:35 6:42:52
28 9 27 6 3108 |Ferro SA7 Mytch Visser Shaun Wright Veteran Team  03:39:24 03:13:08 6:52:32
29 14 18 10 3113 'Mfula Store 2 Muzwandile Ngcobo Bongumenzi Majola Mens Team 03:53:39 02:59:06 6:52:45
30 15 35 17 3092 Team Beast Paul Cooke Alexander Wohrnitz Mens Team 03:35:56 1 03:18:54 1 6:54:50
31 16 26 14 3079 |The Arnotts Paul Arnott Bruce Arnott Mens Team 03:45:03 03:12:57 ' 6:58:00
32 3 25 3 3087 Team Expresso Emma Pons Grant Johl Mixed Team 03:45:16 03:12:48 6:58:04
33 10 36 11 3055 |THE GOSLINGS Denham Gosling Brett Gosling Veteran Team  03:41:46 03:19:07 7:00:53
34 17 33 16 3023 |Burger Clan Schalk Burger Brandon Burger Mens Team 03:43:10 03:18:19 ' 7:01:29
35 11 34 10 3052 |Cargoworks Douglas Driver Russell Smit Veteran Team  03:43:11 03:18:20 7:01:31
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3006
3040
3111
3053
3115
3017
3076
3033
30022
3077
3011
3018
30981
3125
3099
3063
3062
3034
3001
3112
3042
3071
3060
3015
3038
3078
3036
3030
30641
3020
3065
30502
3031
3047
3019
3059
3089
3056

JadacPower
BUFFALO SOLDIERS
rugby enemies
PERI 02

Tractor drivers
valostar

Prebank

The Young Ones
Solo

Team Forrester
Racing Snails
Summit Rock
Sani Racing

Tour de Dusi
Skidmarks

Team Focus
Bressels

What the hell were we thinking
Berg signs cycling
Jowetts Cycles
The Cycling Reprobates
Silver Shadows
Drop off Daisies
Integralis 1
Utshwayelo

FC Girls
Newcomers
Vleisbeitels

Solo

DHL Express
Snails

Zululand Villains
Brothers
Brothers 1

Dusi Mambas
Rolling Thunder
Fork n Pedal
Gearonimo

William Beggs

Roy Burger

Willie Bernhardt
Nicholas Cruickshank
Dominic Cullinan
Emile Van Rooyen
James Sauls

Terence Dennison
Greame Peters

Clive Forrester

Miles Murray

Sam Hancock

Tamika Haw

Dustin Starr

Murray Haw

Keagan Hughes
Robert Briggs

Brand Brand Den Van Den Heever
Shane Sweetnam
Gary Flint

Dean Langkilde

Byron Arthur George Field
Rialette Kruger
Quinton Hughes
Gustav Schoeman
Sarah Van Eeden
David Moore

Joubert Lotz

Martin Evans

Lourens Erasmus Laufs
Rudy Van Der Walt
Steven Nicholson
Hennie Van Romburgh
Brett Vincent

Mike Harker

Esther Venter Ferreira
Vincent Potgieter
Flavio Scarpa

Joshua Brophy
Pieter Engelbrecht
Danny Hitge

Mark Uys

Martin Simon
Riaan Barnard
Justin Colling
Kevin Bonner

Lyall Forrester
Michael Davies
Struan Allan

Evan Knight

Terri Jo Leyland
Robert Wayne Hughes
Justin Wessels
Jean-pierre Jordaan
Michael Spriggs
Ingrid Flint

Denver Mudie

Justin Croucamp
Sarah Matcher
Morne Smith
Michael Whitfield
Mandy Joyce

Sean Van Der Merwe
Fanie Kriel

Jean-Pierre Viviers
Willie Van Straaten

Pieter Van Romburgh
Matthew Strydom

Patrick Falconer

Natasha Jansen Van Vuuren
Christa Potgieter

Rob Small

Mens Team
Veteran Team
Master Team
Veteran Team
Master Team
Veteran Team
Veteran Team
Veteran Team
Solo

Mens Team
Veteran Team
Veteran Team
Solo

Mens Team
Mixed Team
Master Team
Mens Team
Mens Team
Mens Team
Mixed Team
Mens Team
Mens Team
Womens Team
Veteran Team
Veteran Team
Womens Team
Master Team
Master Team
Solo

Mens Team
Mens Team
Solo

Veteran Team
Veteran Team
Master Team
Womens Team
Mixed Team
Master Team

03:44:59
03:51:23
03:44:36
03:47:08
04:02:43
03:56:57
04:04:04
04:01:23
04:12:46
03:59:46
04:05:16
04:11:19
04:11:19
04:12:37
04:12:52
04:06:09
04:08:11
04:11:58
04:05:44
04:09:26
04:12:41
04:17:35
04:17:53
04:11:33
04:23:57
04:27:13
04:15:10
04:14:06
04:27:14
04:27:29
04:23:56
04:41:39
04:28:15
04:27:10
04:05:22
04:23:18
04:26:23
04:32:12

03:23:26
03:23:05
03:30:30
03:28:28
03:16:56
03:23:12
03:23:06
03:26:14
03:20:57
03:35:59
03:32:56
03:31:53
03:32:01
03:31:56
03:32:01
03:39:04
03:37:41
03:38:20
03:46:22
03:43:09
03:43:00
03:40:25
03:40:29
03:47:02
03:38:13
03:39:19
03:52:01
03:56:04
03:43:06
03:43:30
03:47:53
03:30:42
03:44:17
03:52:01
04:13:54
03:56:06
03:59:04
03:53:55

7:08:25
7:14:28
7:15:06
7:15:36
7:19:39
7:20:09
7:27:10
7:27:37
7:33:43
7:35:45
7:38:12
7:43:12
7:43:20
7:44:33
7:44:53
7:45:13
7:45:52
7:50:18
7:52:06
7:52:35
7:55:41
7:58:00
7:58:22
7:58:35
8:02:10
8:06:32
8:07:11
8:10:10
8:10:20
8:10:59
8:11:49
8:12:21
8:12:32
8:19:11
8:19:16
8:19:24
8.:25:27
8:26:07



30f4

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

23
7
28
29
11
24
6
30
31
12
7
4
5
6
32
25
26
27
8
28
9
13
33
14
34
29
30
35
10
7
8
36
15
8
37
11
16

79
81
77
78
73
75
83
91
93
84
92
82
89
90
80
102
119
96
97
104
118
98
95
111
94
105
88
101
100
103
112
87
116
108
114
121
99

25
7
28
29
10
24
6
32
33
11

[e2RRé2RRe0)

30
28
33
27

29
11
13
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30
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36

11
31
16

38
12
14

3120
3082
3093
3005
3058
3013
3127
31181
3131
3122
3069
30682
3080
3039
3121
3037
3061
3101
3083
3004
3119
3100
3070
3028
3010
3016
3095
3072
3124
3074
3084
30121
3075
3027
3057
3123
3096
3007

Wandering Wheels
Milsna

Lourens Squared
Dirt Riders
Tortoise and Hare
2MTBers

PERI 04

SAPS 1

Subaru PMB
SAPS 3

lllusion

The Bullets

Marje

The Intergrators
Life behind bars
PERI 01

Spartans

Tugela River Lodge
Bushpigs

TFM

SAPS 2

Berg and Bush
Croft Boys
Sparkplugs
Just4fun
Integralis 2

Die broers
Rocbolt 1st

SAPS 5

Call the lawyers serve the papers
Team Chaos

The SKIN club
Rocbolt Rebels
beers and gears
MC HAMMER
SAPS 4

Vintage View 2
Waterloo Riders

Liz Botha

Andrew Collett
Justin Lourens
Wesley Richardson
Dolph Kruger
Norman Van Der Merwe
James Cruickshank
lain Paine

Kevin Christie
Welcome Ntombela
lan Harrison

Vincent O' Mahony
Julie Donaldson
Candice Hobday

Kim Close

Quinton Mark Thomas
Kosta Koumantarakis
Lee Fuller

Sven Magnussen
Duncan Brown

Hugo Weyers
Roxanne Green

Joao Vieira

Conrad Meyer

Jose Diez

Dirk Oberholster
Gerrrit Venter
Gareth King
Sibibusiso Dladla
William Johnston
Samantha Kriel
Penny Diez

David Odendaal
Fernando Lopo

Kate Langlois

Gert Van Straaten
Carla Zoccola Senekal
Nicholas Neethling

Marlene Conradie
Cornel Botha

Kim Lourens
Donovan Eales
Regardt Kruger
Gregg Howard
Andrew Cruickshank

Nathan Christie
David Naude
Alan Bullock

Mary Raubenheimer
Alison Sheppard
Yoland Smith

Ruben Goosen

George Koumantarakis
David Gace

lan Andrew Donaldson
Lindy Brown

Josias Kruger

Justin Hotz

Rodney Faulconbridge
Brendan Schmitt
David Le Mottee
Andre Mathee

Ruperd Venter
Desmond Baard
Chazani Cash Phetha
Karen Johnston

Cindy Brentley

Hennie Groenewald
Craig Ullbricht
Paula Evans

Clyde Houston
Johan Senekal
Jeremy Kriek

Womens Team
Veteran Team
Mixed Team
Mens Team
Mens Team
Master Team
Veteran Team
Solo

Mens Team
Mens Team
Master Team
Solo

Womens Team
Womens Team
Womens Team
Mens Team
Veteran Team
Veteran Team
Veteran Team
Mixed Team
Veteran Team
Mixed Team
Master Team
Mens Team
Master Team
Mens Team
Veteran Team
Veteran Team
Mens Team
Mixed Team
Womens Team
Solo

Mens Team
Master Team
Womens Team
Mens Team
Mixed Team
Master Team

04:26:57
04:32:46
04:33:23
04:40:13
04:41:20
04:49:28
04:48:37
04:42:21
04:32:57
04:32:23
04:39:27
04:36:31
04:50:59
04:41:29
04:39:41
04:58:34
04:43:39
04:23:02
04:51:28
04:55:20
04:53:58
04:32:58
04:59:17
05:04:16
04:51:38
05:10:43
05:04:20
05:17:25
05:10:35
05:11:59
05:10:57
05:01:26
05:26:34
04:54:15
05:20:00
05:12:06
05:06:05
05:34:53

04:00:06
04:04:02
04:06:14
04:02:33
04:03:18
03:58:41
03:59:54
04:08:51
04:18:56
04:20:01
04:13:31
04:19:53
04:06:22
04:16:36
04:18:54
04:04:03
04:27:06
04:49:36
04:21:54
04:23:16
04:27:53
04:49:33
04:24:18
04:21:48
04:37:44
04:20:32
04:28:11
04:15:24
04:25:41
04:24:58
04:27:48
04:37:48
04:14:42
04:47:56
04:35:05
04:44:47
04:53:01
04:24:40

8:27:03
8:36:48
8:39:37
8:42:46
8:44:38
8:48:09
8:48:31
8:51:12
8:51:53
8:52:24
8:52:58
8:56:24
8:57:21
8:58:05
8:58:35
9:02:37
9:10:45
9:12:38
9:13:22
9:18:36
9:21:51
9:22:31
9:23:35
9:26:04
9:29:22
9:31:15
9:32:31
9:32:49
9:36:16
9:36:57
9:38:45
9:39:14
9:41:16
9:42:11
9:55:05
9:56:53
9:59:06
9:59:33
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31
12
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9
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10
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13
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11
12
13
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14
40
9
41
42

115
109
106
86
123
124
126
127
128
129
122
107
117
131
132
130
120
134
133
135
136

32
10
31
7
35
36
15
39
37
13
34
9
12
16
15
14
13
40
10
41
42

3014 'Where's the downhill

3029 Jetline

3049 D and G's bitches

3091 Milk ZN

30732 GandT

3103 FerroSA2

3105 FerroSA4
31041 FerroSA3

3107 FerroSA6

3102 FerroSA1

3106 FerroSAS5

3066 Team Jamac
30541 Shangrila
31091 Stupid Midlifers
31361 Solo

3116 Popeye Olive
3008 |Milk and Nuts
30501 Zululand Villains
3024 GreatSoft Payroll
3088 Kwenas

3126 |PERI03

3044 HELLAS

Gary Richardson
Gary Palmer

Themi Miltiadou
Dylan Eaglestone
Theo Doubell

Ross Harris

Johan Hoffman
Derek Halstead-cleak
Scott Parker

William Shipway
Nadine Stoltz

James Birkenfield
Alastair Bayliss-lane
Brett Dungan

Teegan Parker Dennison
Carlie Parker Dennison
Danie Joubert
Christo Van Heerden
Bryan Morgan
Annalize Fick

Jaco Van Vuuren
George Manganas

Nigel Richardson

Marc Stone

Michelle Van zyl

Paul Watson

Trevor I'ons
Jacques Vally

Craig Rogerson
Chris Wright

Darren Campbell

Peter Cattell

Peter Parker-dennison

Maryna Venter

Charles Starling
Arina Botes
Duncan Fisher
Marco Manias

Mens Team
Veteran Team
Mixed Team
Veteran Team
Solo

Veteran Team
Veteran Team
Solo

Mens Team
Veteran Team
Mixed Team
Veteran Team
Solo

Solo

Solo

Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Solo

Mens Team
Womens Team
Mens Team
Mens Team

05:26:59
05:20:28
05:36:11
05:44:46
06:09:25
05:17:25
05:20:29
05:20:26
05:20:34
05:20:33
05:20:35
05:33:47
06:10:51
06:05:58
05:36:50
05:36:48
05:56:20
06:39:25
06:13:25
06:31:25
07:29:37
08:01:45

04:37:58
04:46:35
04:35:07
04:32:54
04:14:26
05:10:09
05:10:12
05:10:17
05:10:17
05:10:18
05:10:19
05:01:41
04:34:53
04:49:31
05:48:39
05:48:42
05:31:37
04:50:03
06:11:46
05:54:13
06:27:37
06:54:00

10:04:57
10:07:03
10:11:18
10:17:40
10:23:51
10:27:34
10:30:41
10:30:43
10:30:51
10:30:51
10:30:54
10:35:28
10:45:44
10:55:29
11:25:29
11:25:30
11:27:57
11:29:28
12:25:11
12:25:38
13:57:14
14:55:45
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10
14

0
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0
0
0
0
0
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3046 Team Skillie
3134 TIB Insurance
3086 |Crazy Ninjas
30542 Shangri la
31042 FerroSA 3
30731 |Gand T

30642 |Solo

31182 |SAPS 1

30681 The Bullets
30982 Sani Racing
31092 Stupid Midlifers
30021 |Solo

30122 |The SKIN club
3137 |The van Rooyens

Bennie Koortzen
Henry Liebenberg
Jon Busser

Marj Bayliss Lane
Daniel Souchon
Gita Forbes

Mick Joyce

iain Dnf

James Hinton
Bianca Haw
Anton Rencken
David Clack

llinda Du Preez
Lionel Van Rooyen

Pieter Koortzen
Andrew Hill
Kim Busser

Cambell Van Rooyen

Mens Team
Mens Team
Mixed Team
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

solo

Solo
Veteran Team

07:40:21
02:27:34
04:54:18
DNF
DNF
06:09:26
DNF
04:42:18
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
05:01:28
DNS

DNF
DNF
04:35:43
05:10:16
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
03:14:06



